	[bookmark: _GoBack]                                                                        
	                   ΑΙΤΗΣΗ  ΣΟΧ  Κ.Φ.Α.
	

	
	
	
	
	

	             ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ ΥΠ΄ΑΡΙΘΜ. 18189/06-03-2024 ΑΝΑΚΟΙΝΩΣΗ
	                         ΠΡΟΣ : 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	                         Ο.Ν.Α.Δ.Ε.Α.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΟΝΟΜΑ : …………………………………………………..
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ : ……………………………………………….
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΟΣ : ……………………………………….
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΓΕΝΝΗΣΕΩΣ : …………………………..
	
	
	
	
	

	ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ : …………………………………………….
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΤΟΠΟΣ ΚΑΤΟΙΚΙΑΣ : …………………………………….
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΤΗΛΕΦΩΝΟ : ……………………………………………..
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΟΙΚΟΓΕΝΕΙΑΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΣΗ : ………………………..
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΠΑΙΔΙΩΝ : ……………
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΚΥΡΙΑ ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ : …………………………………….
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2η ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ : …………………………………………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3η ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ : …………………………………………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΚΤΗΣΗΣ ΠΤΥΧΙΟΥ : …………………..
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΒΑΘΜΟΣ ΠΤΥΧΙΟΥ : ………………………….
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΑΝΗΛΙΚΑ ΤΕΚΝΑ : ……………………………………….
ΜΕΤΑΠΤΥΧΙΑΚΟ : …………………………………………
ΔΙΔΑΚΤΟΡΙΚΟ : ……………………………………………..
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΠΡΟΚΗΡΥΞΗΣ : …………………………..
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Αργυρούπολη   ……/……/……
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ο/Η ΑΙΤ……
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Συννήμμενα 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



